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Pool A Rounds 
Completed: 5

Rank Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 Eitan Jackler 12 3 125 58 67

2 Florin Molnar 11 4 120 83 37

3 Marius Mitrofan 11 4 112 79 33

4 Kyle Worthy 10 5 122 94 28

5 Don Lobacz 9 6 108 92 16

6 Fred Borgerson 9 6 107 103 4

7 Leslie Schuh 8 7 104 109 -5

8 Jeff Shumway 8 7 96 102 -6

9 Rick Langford 7 8 99 89 10

10 Eric Herbert 7 8 104 111 -7

11 James Fosnaugh 7 8 100 107 -7

12 Scott Worthy 6 9 100 102 -2

13 Bill Gustine 5 10 94 117 -23

14 Justin Bise 4 11 93 122 -29

15 Greg Young 4 11 78 117 -39

16 Tracy Sawgle 2 13 54 131 -77

Pool A
Rank Name W L Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential
1 Kyle Worthy 3 0 35 25 10

2 Florin Molnar 1 2 30 30 0

3 Eitan Jackler 1 2 28 32 -4

4 Marius Mitrofan 1 2 27 33 -6

MLM Round Robin Results

FINAL Results
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Pool B Rounds 
Completed: 5

Rank Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 Aaron Pollock 12 3 128 73 55

2 Michelle Herbert 11 4 112 97 15

3 Kim Zamora 10 5 108 73 35

4 Kristine Kource 9 6 105 89 16

5 Russell Houston 9 6 96 83 13

6 Lee Fedel 9 6 108 100 8

7 Charles Eveler 8 7 102 90 12

8 Kate Peterson 7 8 90 94 -4

9 Mike Crossk 7 8 94 99 -5

10 Frank J Fedel 7 8 94 101 -7

11 John Beckett 7 8 80 102 -22

12 Jennifer Griffin 6 9 105 104 1

13 George Cook Jr. 6 9 93 108 -15

14 Tim Berla 5 10 83 107 -24

15 Greg Tighe 4 11 84 113 -29

16 Pedro Eloy Martinez 3 12 78 127 -49

Pool B
Rank Name W L Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential
1 Aaron Pollock 2 1 30 20 10

2 Kristine Kource 2 1 27 23 4

3 Kim Zamora 2 1 26 24 2

4 Michelle Herbert 0 3 17 33 -16

MLM Round Robin Results

FINAL Results



C Pool - 16 Players.xlsm Printed 3/4/18 2:02 AM

Pool C Rounds 
Completed: 5

Rank Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 Simon Chow 11 4 116 74 42

2 Peter Glotzbach 11 4 118 88 30

3 Jennifer Defenderfer 10 5 117 89 28

4 Blair Cremeens 10 5 111 89 22

5 Arkan Abbas 9 6 111 86 25

6 Tom Snider 9 6 110 86 24

7 Gordie Morris 9 6 106 92 14

8 Christy Howden 7 8 95 90 5

9 Maryanne Mounts 7 8 105 101 4

10 Pam Buza 7 8 94 97 -3

11 Don Allen 7 8 98 106 -8

12 Paul Ruiz 6 9 93 110 -17

13 Adam Schindler 6 9 91 110 -19

14 Karen Worthy 6 9 84 108 -24

15 Carol Mancewicz 3 12 65 125 -60

16 Carol Tondreau 2 13 66 129 -63

Pool C
Rank Name W L Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential

1 Blair Cremeens 3 0 33 18 15

2 Simon Chow 1 2 24 27 -3

3 Peter Glotzbach 1 2 23 28 -5

4 Jennifer Defenderfer 1 2 22 29 -7

MLM Round Robin Results

FINAL Results
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Pool D Rounds 
Completed: 5

Rank Name W L Points 
For

Points 
Against

Point 
Differential

1 Kris Beloungea 13 2 100 45 55

2 Bill Tuttle 10 5 90 59 31

3 Amy McLoughlin 10 5 79 69 10

4 Steven H Benefield 9 6 86 57 29

5 Cindy Hill 9 6 88 65 23

6 Paula Ziegler 9 6 80 61 19

7 Rosie Cook 9 6 76 67 9

8 Bill Wen / Liz Cline 8 7 80 70 10

9 Dorothy West 8 7 73 78 -5

10 Gerry Marcicki 8 7 67 76 -9

11 Lorraine Colasanti 7 8 61 75 -14

12 Lisa Soller 5 10 61 83 -22

13 Karen A. Benefield 5 10 55 88 -33

14 Morn Cremeens 4 11 57 92 -35

15 Nina Beverin 3 12 56 89 -33

16 Kathy Kostrzewa 3 12 63 98 -35

Pool D
Rank Name W Points 

For
Points 

Against
Point 

Differential
1 Steven H Benefield 2 1 25 19 6

2 Bill Tuttle 2 1 24 20 4

3 Kris Beloungea 2 1 22 22 0

4 Amy McLoughlin 0 3 17 27 -10

MLM Round Robin Results

FINAL Results


